
Daily Vehicle Miles of Travel (DVMT) for All Vehicles by Transportation Planning Region (TPR)

State Highway Statistics (2022) 

These statistics apply to all highways in Colorado including Interstates, United States (US) Highways, toll roads, and numbered
Colorado Highways.
Daily Vehicle Miles of Travel (DVMT) represents all vehicles traveling on every segment over an average day.

TPR Total DVMT Interstate

Principal 
Arterial 

Freeways and 
Expressways
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Arterial 
Other

Minor 
Arterial

Major 
Collector

Minor 
Collector Local

Central Front Range
Denver Area

Eastern
Grand Valley

Gunnison Valley
Intermountain

North Front Range
Northwest

Pikes Peak Area
Pueblo Area

San Luis Valley
South Central

Southeast
Southwest

Upper Front Range

2,131,543
45,365,200
3,898,095
2,275,318
2,281,967
6,527,990
5,431,722
1,880,726
7,134,495
2,828,492
2,132,674
1,319,275
1,302,392
2,463,298
4,307,140

0
23,248,275
2,111,453
1,199,617

0
4,101,997
1,984,567

0
4,174,407
1,426,893

0
938,381

0
0

1,820,433

106,781
10,345,694

0
0

42,836
0

884,831
0

1,599,733
691,869

0
0
0
0

481,601

1,084,367
10,027,383
1,010,003
686,383

1,558,480
1,297,467
1,783,182
1,374,122
1,185,307
517,399

1,715,057
161,949
990,832

2,144,080
1,360,524

846,952
1,395,893
600,127
341,184
586,514
767,788
497,540
473,387
175,048
125,725
347,819
126,278
232,870
82,877
415,986

93,177
255,552
141,804
48,134
87,700
360,092
281,602
30,733

0
63,830
67,597
92,667
77,593
236,341
218,132

266
45,384
31,924

0
6,437
646
0

2,484
0

2,776
2,202

0
1,097

0
10,463

0
47,019
2,784

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

91,280,325 41,006,023 14,153,346 26,896,533 7,015,987 2,054,955 103,679 49,803


	Page 1

