Daily Vehicle Miles of Travel (DVMT) for All Vehicles by Transportation Planning Region (TPR)



State Highway Statistics (2022)

These statistics apply to all highways in Colorado including Interstates, United States (US) Highways, toll roads, and numbered Colorado Highways.

Daily Vehicle Miles of Travel (DVMT) represents all vehicles traveling on every segment over an average day.

			Principal					
			Arterial Freeways and	Principal Arterial	Minor	Major	Minor	
TPR	Total DVMT	Interstate	Expressways	Other	Arterial	Collector	Collector	Local
Central Front Range	2,131,543	0	106,781	1,084,367	846,952	93,177	266	0
Denver Area	45,365,200	23,248,275	10,345,694	10,027,383	1,395,893	255,552	45,384	47,019
Eastern	3,898,095	2,111,453	0	1,010,003	600,127	141,804	31,924	2,784
Grand Valley	2,275,318	1,199,617	0	686,383	341,184	48,134	0	0
Gunnison Valley	2,281,967	0	42,836	1,558,480	586,514	87,700	6,437	0
Intermountain	6,527,990	4,101,997	0	1,297,467	767,788	360,092	646	0
North Front Range	5,431,722	1,984,567	884,831	1,783,182	497,540	281,602	0	0
Northwest	1,880,726	0	0	1,374,122	473,387	30,733	2,484	0
Pikes Peak Area	7,134,495	4,174,407	1,599,733	1,185,307	175,048	0	0	0
Pueblo Area	2,828,492	1,426,893	691,869	517,399	125,725	63,830	2,776	0
San Luis Valley	2,132,674	0	0	1,715,057	347,819	67,597	2,202	0
South Central	1,319,275	938,381	0	161,949	126,278	92,667	0	0
Southeast	1,302,392	0	0	990,832	232,870	77,593	1,097	0
Southwest	2,463,298	0	0	2,144,080	82,877	236,341	0	0
Upper Front Range	4,307,140	1,820,433	481,601	1,360,524	415,986	218,132	10,463	0
	91,280,325	41,006,023	14,153,346	26,896,533	7,015,987	2,054,955	103,679	49,803